
Tarieven budgetbeheer 2026 

Tarief soort 
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Buget Basis 
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Uurtarief extra werk 

Maandtarief 

60 

76,25 

86,25 

102,5 

73,5 

89 

99,5 

125,5 

€95,87 

Eenmalig 

·€.<

300 

260 

360 

320 


